1/2
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 2843
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
Mitsubishi Electric to Ship Sample Hybrid SiC Power Semiconductor

2) Suppresses surge voltage through internal inductance reduction
- Low-inductance package adopted for high-frequency switching applications.
- 100A and 150A modules reduce internal inductance by about 30% compared to conventional IGBT
module using silicon.
3) Compatible with conventional power modules
- The package is compatible with conventional power modules for easy replacement.
Main Specifications
Application Type Voltage Current Connection W x D
General
industry
CMH100DY-24NFH
1200V
100A
2in1
48x94mm
CMH150DY-24NFH 150A
CMH200DU-24NFH 200A
62x108mm
CMH300DU-24NFH 300A
CMH400DU-24NFH 400A
80x110mm
CMH600DU-24NFH 600A
Note: Development of these modules has been partially supported by Japan’s New Energy and Industrial Technology Development
Organization (NEDO).
Environmental Awareness
Mitsubishi Electric’s new hybrid SiC power semiconductor modules are compliant with the Restriction of